
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Dual Spring Operator 
Assemblies

DD-027-24400-B-20210707

027-24400 

027-24401

027-24402

027-24403

027-24416 

027-24417

SHAFT LENGTH
027-24400 / 027-24402 = 87.00"
027-24401 / 027-24403 = 93.00"
027-24416 / 027-24417 = 96.00"

SPRING LENGTH
027-24400 / 027-24401 / 027-24416 = 33.00"
027-24402 / 027-24403 / 027-24417 = 35.00"


